NIR SOFT-COATED BANDPASS F ILTERS:  700  -  1650  NM CENTER WAVELENGTH
Hide  Overview
Please see the Tutorial tab for more
information about the structure of the filter
and the transmission direction arrow.
Click to Enlarge
Filter Mounted in a
TRF90 Flip Mount

Substrates Schott Borofloat and Soda Lime
Optimum Operating Temperature 23 °C
Operating Temperature -50 to 80 °C
S P E C S
Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter Structure
A bandpass filter is created by depositing layers of material on the surface of the
substrate. Typically, there are several dielectric stacks separated by spacer layers.
The dielectric stack is composed of a large number of alternating layers of low-index
and high-index dielectric material. The thickness of each layer in the dielectric stack
T U T O R I A L
Hide 700 - 780 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
700 - 780 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB700-40 700 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FB710-10 710 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB720-10 720 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB740-10 740 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB750-10 750 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB750-40 750 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FB760-10 760 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB770-10 770 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FL05780-10 780 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1100 nm Diode Ø1/2"
Click to Enlarge
The number of layers shown in this schematic is not indicative of the
number of layers in an actual bandpass filter. Also the drawing is not to
scale.

Part Number Description Price Availability
FB700-40 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 700 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $162.75 Today
FB710-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 710 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB720-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 720 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB740-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 740 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB750-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 750 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB750-40 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 750 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $162.75 Today
FB760-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 760 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB770-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 770 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FL05780-10 Ø1/2" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 780 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $68.25 Today
Hide 820 - 890 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
820 - 890 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB820-10 820 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB830-10 830 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FL830-10 830 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm Diode Ø1"
FB840-10 840 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB850-10 850 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FL05850-10 850 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1100 nm Diode Ø1/2"
FB860-10 860 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB870-10 870 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB880-10 880 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FL880-10 880 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1150 nm Diode Ø1"
FB880-40 880 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FB880-70 880 ± 8 nm 70 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FB890-10 890 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d. <0.01% (<-40 dB)

FB840-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 840 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB850-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 850 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 7-10 Days
FL05850-10 Ø1/2" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 850 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $68.25 Today
FB860-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 860 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB870-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 870 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB880-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 880 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FL880-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 880 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB880-40 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 880 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $162.75 Today
FB880-70 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 880 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 70 ± 8 nm $162.75 Today
FB890-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 890 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
Hide 900 - 990 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
900 - 990 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB900-40 900 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FL905-10 905 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm Diode Ø1"
FL905-25 905 ± 5 nm 25 ± 5 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm Diode Ø1"
FB910-10 910 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB920-10 920 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB950-10 950 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB960-10 960 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB970-10 970 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB990-10 990 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d. <0.01% (<-40 dB)
e. Click on  for a plot and downloadable data. Measured data accounts for all losses including Fresnel reflections. Please note that transmission is only
guaranteed for the specified center wavelength and that the data in the plots is typical. Performance may vary from lot to lot.
Part Number Description Price Availability
FB900-40 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 900 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $162.75 Today
FL905-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 905 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FL905-25 Ø1" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 905 ± 5 nm, FWHM = 25 ± 5 nm $162.75 Today
FB910-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 910 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB920-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 920 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB950-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 950 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB960-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 960 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB970-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 970 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB990-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 990 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
Hide 1000 - 1200 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
1000 - 1200 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB1000-10 1000 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 45% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FL051064-3 1064 ± 0.6 nm 3 ± 0.6 nm 55% 200 - 1100 nm Nd:YAG Ø1/2"
FB1070-10 1070 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1100-10 1100 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1150-10 1150 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FL1152-10 1152 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 45% 200 - 3000 nm HeNe Ø1"
FB1200-10 1200 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d. <0.01% (<-40 dB)
e. Click on  for a plot and downloadable data. Measured data accounts for all losses including Fresnel reflections. Please note that transmission is only
guaranteed for the specified center wavelength and that the data in the plots is typical. Performance may vary from lot to lot.
Part Number Description Price Availability
FB1000-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1000 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FL051064-3 Ø1/2" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 1064 ± 0.6 nm, FWHM = 3 ± 0.6 nm $78.75 Today
FB1070-10 Customer Inspired! Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1070 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB1100-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1100 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB1150-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1150 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FL1152-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 1152 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
FB1200-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1200 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $162.75 Today
Hide 1300 - 1490 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
1300 - 1490 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB1300-12 1300 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1310-12 1310 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1320-12 1320 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1330-12 1330 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1340-12 1340 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1350-12 1350 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 35% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1450-12 1450 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 35% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1480-12 1480 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 35% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1490-12 1490 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 35% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d. <0.01% (<-40 dB)
e. Click on  for a plot and downloadable data. Measured data accounts for all losses including Fresnel reflections. Please note that transmission is only
guaranteed for the specified center wavelength and that the data in the plots is typical. Performance may vary from lot to lot.
Part Number Description Price Availability
FB1300-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1300 ± 2.4 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $162.75 Today
FB1310-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1310 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $162.75 Today
FB1320-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1320 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $162.75 Today
FB1330-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1330 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $162.75 Today
FB1340-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1340 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $162.75 Today
FB1350-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1350 ± 2.4 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $162.75 Today
FB1450-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1450 ± 2.4 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $162.75 Today
FB1480-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1480 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $162.75 Today
FB1490-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1490 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $162.75 7-10 Days
Hide 1500 - 1550 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
1500 - 1550 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB1500-12 1500 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 35% 200 - 1850 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1510-12 1510 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 35% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1520-12 1520 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 35% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1530-12 1530 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 35% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FL051550-40 1550 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 45% 200 - 1850 nm Diode Ø1/2"
FB1550-40 1550 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 45% 200 - 1850 nm Diode Ø1"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d. <0.01% (<-40 dB)
e. Click on  for a plot and downloadable data. Measured data accounts for all losses including Fresnel reflections. Please note that transmission is only
guaranteed for the specified center wavelength and that the data in the plots is typical. Performance may vary from lot to lot.
Part Number Description Price Availability
FB1500-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1500 ± 2.4 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $162.75 Today
FB1510-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1510 ± 2.4 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $162.75 Today
FB1520-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1520 ± 2.4 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $162.75 Today
FB1530-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1530 ± 2.4 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $162.75 7-10 Days
FL051550-40 Ø1/2" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 1550 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $68.25 Today
FB1550-40 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1550 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $162.75 Today
Hide 1560 - 1650 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
1560 - 1650 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB1560-12 1560 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 50% 200 - 1850 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1580-12 1580 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 50% 200 - 1850 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1590-12 1590 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 50% 200 - 1850 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1600-12 1600 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 50% 200 - 1850 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1610-12 1610 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 50% 200 - 1850 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1650-12 1650 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 50% 200 - 1850 nm N/A Ø1"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d. <0.01% (<-40 dB)